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2023 Greater 8 Boys Varsity Conference Meet - 1/28/2023

Results
 
Event 1  Boys 1 mtr Diving Varsity

Meet Record: 552.00 R Braden Rumpit2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

South/CMH-WI SO1 475.85Huettl, Brady

WNKMP-WI SR2 375.35Ecoff, Andrew

Marquette HS-WI JR3 242.95Smukowski, Joe

TOSA-WI SR4 194.15Thuli, Jacob

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

Meet Record: 1:33.02 R Brookfield Co-op2022

M. Long, B. Miller, S. Seymour, J. Day

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:36.06Ahs Boys-WI

1) Baumann, Matthew SO 2) Johnson, Lance SR

3) Hansen, Tanner SO 4) Haeuser, Mateo JR

25.64 25.46 23.81 21.15

A2 1:37.86MUSK-WI

1) Slonac, Ryan SR 2) Wendt, Mason JR

3) Jewell, Carter SO 4) Wichman, Eli SO

23.80 27.05 24.17 22.84

A3 1:40.88Brookfield Co-Op-WI

1) Thomas, Luke E 2) Stich, Jackson D SO

3) Dinusson-Wiger, Luke O FR 4) Kumar, Nish FR

26.07 27.68 24.65 22.48

B4 1:41.36Ahs Boys-WI

1) Albrecht, Will FR 2) Wisener, Cooper SR

3) Steinlage, Alan SO 4) Vayts, Matthew SR

27.30 26.52 24.60 22.94

A5 1:43.24TOSA-WI

1) Cook, Franklin JR 2) Cortright, Julian SO

3) Krebs, Nolan FR 4) Thuli, Jacob SR

26.16 26.95 26.48 23.65

A6 1:43.65South/CMH-WI

1) Maciosek Arent, Maxton SO 2) Skudlarczyk, Dominic FR

3) Johnson, Kyle SO 4) James, Logan JR

27.50 29.14 24.08 22.93

A7 1:44.22MFHB

1) Carlson, Brody FR 2) Seiler, Tommy SR

3) Benoit, Connor SO 4) Mettler, Ben SO

28.08 28.46 24.34 23.34

B8 1:46.45Brookfield Co-Op-WI

1) Neumeier, Sullivan R SO 2) Hamann, Adyn L JR

3) Runnells, Colin R 4) Tierney, Dylan R SR

27.54 27.93 27.93 23.05

B9 1:50.34MUSK-WI

1) Herda, Kenny SR 2) Leonard, Ian JR

3) Buelow, Ethan SR 4) Bader, Youseph FR

30.03 28.86 26.82 24.63

B10 1:50.66MFHB

1) Dufner, Kellen SO 2) Mason, Carter JR

3) Gilbertson, Jacob JR 4) Ryun, Davis FR

28.99 31.53 25.52 24.62

A11 1:51.07Marquette HS-WI

1) Keenen, William FR 2) Donnelly, Padraic FR

3) Groth, James SR 4) Dimino, Aiden JR

28.64 30.28 26.97 25.18

A12 1:52.02WNKMP-WI

1) Leston, Lucas SR 2) Hartmann, Tyler SR

3) Heimsch, Gabe FR 4) Pignotti, Ryker FR

30.37 26.14 30.26 25.25

A13 1:52.50WWMUK-WI

1) Bertram, Joe SR 2) Sponholz, Dominic SO

3) Nuesse, Kyle SR 4) Peeples, Ryland SO

26.63 33.73 28.30 23.84

A14 1:53.14GHS-WI

1) Knight, Jayden SO 2) Warmke, Connor SO

3) Schelfout, Aiden JR 4) Haensgen, Brett JR

31.23 29.80 26.06 26.05

B15 1:53.62South/CMH-WI

1) Pludeman, Josef FR 2) Standarski, Eric FR

3) Zylstra, Ryan SR 4) Staszeczka, Szymon FR

30.87 28.47 27.41 26.87

B16 2:00.19TOSA-WI

1) Pastijn, Max SO 2) Hughes, Michael SO

3) Pokrandt, Kaito SR 4) Clark, Dylan FR

31.35 34.04 28.59 26.21

B17 2:00.53Marquette HS-WI

1) Blaha, Declan JR 2) Pedriana, Agali JR

3) Stollenwork, Scott JR 4) Mayorga, Aaron SO

32.11 31.93 31.58 24.91

 
Event 3  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Meet Record: 1:40.47 R John Acevedo2018

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ahs Boys-WI JR1 1:42.04Fischer, Anakin

23.42 25.41 26.20 27.01

MFHB SR2 1:44.89Seiler, Tommy

24.74 26.62 26.88 26.65

South/CMH-WI SO3 1:45.00Johnson, Kyle

24.76 26.13 26.95 27.16

Ahs Boys-WI FR4 1:47.37Amble, Dean

23.75 26.80 28.13 28.69

MUSK-WI SO5 1:47.85Jewell, Carter

24.96 27.44 27.55 27.90

MUSK-WI SO6 1:49.23Wichman, Eli

25.02 27.59 28.47 28.15

Ahs Boys-WI SR7 1:51.15Albrecht, Tyler

25.44 27.82 28.65 29.24

South/CMH-WI JR8 1:52.86Babcock, Ben

25.89 28.76 29.38 28.83

Brookfield Co-Op-WI SR9 1:53.06Gosnell, Ben W

26.09 28.23 29.00 29.74

Brookfield Co-Op-WI FR10 1:53.60Crayne, Brady D

26.02 28.59 29.55 29.44

MFHB FR11 1:54.34Carlson, Brody

25.97 28.96 29.45 29.96

Ahs Boys-WI SR12 1:54.86Getz, Ty

25.68 29.33 29.65 30.20

Brookfield Co-Op-WI SR13 1:55.00Larson, Sean E

26.02 29.14 30.49 29.35

South/CMH-WI FR14 1:55.33Lemm, Sam

26.67 29.06 30.03 29.57

MUSK-WI SR15 1:56.85Hojnacki, Derrek

27.19 30.23 29.92 29.51
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(Event 3  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MUSK-WI FR16 1:58.35Bader, Youseph

26.75 29.71 30.69 31.20

MFHB SO17 1:59.23Douglas, Sam

27.41 30.49 31.55 29.78

South/CMH-WI SR18 1:59.68Zylstra, Ryan

27.51 30.64 31.24 30.29

Marquette HS-WI JR19 1:59.92Bates, Marshall

27.81 29.51 31.42 31.18

Marquette HS-WI FR20 2:00.09Groth, Thomas

28.02 30.47 31.30 30.30

MUSK-WI SR21 2:00.67Herda, Kenny

28.14 31.07 31.20 30.26

TOSA-WI FR22 2:01.57Krebs, Nolan

26.83 30.00 31.89 32.85

TOSA-WI SO23 2:02.17Pastijn, Max

28.39 31.15 31.24 31.39

WWMUK-WI SO24 2:02.35Horan, Jason

27.85 30.68 31.84 31.98

WWMUK-WI FR25 2:04.65Liu, Derek

28.89 31.57 31.99 32.20

MFHB SO26 2:04.73Wichman, Reilly

29.07 31.74 32.46 31.46

TOSA-WI SR27 2:05.82Pokrandt, Kaito

28.67 31.26 33.50 32.39

WNKMP-WI FR28 2:06.01Engelien, Brode

27.62 31.11 32.91 34.37

South/CMH-WI SO29 2:06.03Bergmann, Grant

28.35 30.98 1:06.70

MFHB SR30 2:10.22Wichman, Keegan

28.06 33.25 34.76 34.15

WNKMP-WI SR31 2:17.68Albert, Charles

29.30 34.22 36.43 37.73

WNKMP-WI JR32 2:26.92Pagelsdorf, Zach

30.13 36.57 40.95 39.27

WNKMP-WI FR--- DFSHeimsch, Gabe

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard IM Varsity

Meet Record: 1:52.22 R Lance Johnson2022

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ahs Boys-WI SR1 1:50.15RJohnson, Lance

23.45 28.12 31.74 26.84

MUSK-WI SR2 1:52.99Slonac, Ryan

24.83 28.48 32.77 26.91

Ahs Boys-WI SO3 1:59.43Hansen, Tanner

25.36 31.39 33.00 29.68

Brookfield Co-Op-WI FR4 1:59.82Dinusson-Wiger, Luke O

25.90 31.36 33.88 28.68

Brookfield Co-Op-WI SO5 2:01.41Stich, Jackson D

26.95 31.08 34.19 29.19

MUSK-WI JR6 2:02.13Wendt, Mason

26.46 30.52 36.41 28.74

South/CMH-WI FR7 2:04.03Standarski, Eric

27.47 31.82 35.37 29.37

Ahs Boys-WI SR8 2:04.17Wisener, Cooper

26.40 32.60 34.86 30.31

South/CMH-WI JR9 2:05.34James, Logan

26.46 33.39 35.44 30.05

South/CMH-WI SO10 2:06.07Maciosek Arent, Maxton

26.55 32.70 37.35 29.47

Ahs Boys-WI SO11 2:09.30Steinlage, Alan

26.39 35.22 38.23 29.46

Ahs Boys-WI FR12 2:09.53Gibes-Pearl, Dominick

26.87 33.70 40.63 28.33

Brookfield Co-Op-WI SO13 2:10.59Neumeier, Sullivan R

28.78 31.53 39.69 30.59

Marquette HS-WI FR14 2:13.73Keenen, William

27.99 33.04 41.24 31.46

South/CMH-WI FR15 2:16.16Skudlarczyk, Dominic

29.99 36.97 37.16 32.04

MFHB FR16 2:17.79Kulkarni, Vihaan

28.62 36.47 41.43 31.27

MFHB JR17 2:18.98Mason, Carter

29.46 35.50 41.31 32.71

Marquette HS-WI FR18 2:19.06Donnelly, Padraic

32.93 35.57 38.14 32.42

MUSK-WI SR19 2:19.81Buelow, Ethan

29.25 36.22 41.54 32.80

WWMUK-WI SR20 2:27.11Motley, Jackson

30.85 35.55 47.32 33.39

TOSA-WI FR21 2:29.61Novalija, Goran

31.66 39.98 43.35 34.62

GHS-WI SO22 2:31.09Knight, Jayden

32.15 37.23 47.82 33.89

WWMUK-WI SR23 2:31.76Gonzalez, Anthony

30.20 40.37 46.81 34.38

TOSA-WI SO24 2:33.19Hughes, Michael

33.66 40.90 43.20 35.43

GHS-WI JR25 2:40.15Inga, John

34.63 40.08 49.64 35.80

 
Event 5  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Meet Record: 20.23 R Lucas Farrar2018

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ahs Boys-WI SR1 21.13Hansen, Tyler

Brookfield Co-Op-WI JR2 21.77Bergin, Tom H

WNKMP-WI SR3 22.01Hartmann, Tyler

Ahs Boys-WI JR4 22.08Haeuser, Mateo

Brookfield Co-Op-WI SO5 22.09Smith, Caleb C

WWMUK-WI SR6 23.12Bertram, Joe

MFHB SO7 23.15Benoit, Connor

TOSA-WI JR8 23.17Cook, Franklin

Brookfield Co-Op-WI FR9 23.40Kumar, Nish

Ahs Boys-WI FR10 23.47Jacobsen, Klein

Brookfield Co-Op-WI11 23.66Thomas, Luke E

South/CMH-WI SO12 23.69McQuestion, Alex

TOSA-WI SO13 23.72Zwart, Xander

WWMUK-WI JR14 23.81Peters, Cooper

Brookfield Co-Op-WI SR15 23.93Tierney, Dylan R

TOSA-WI SR16 24.15Thuli, Jacob

TOSA-WI FR17 24.16Eder, Jack

GHS-WI SO18 24.25Warmke, Connor

MFHB JR19 24.46Gilbertson, Jacob

Marquette HS-WI SR20 24.56Groth, James



Waukesha Express Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 5:06 PM  1/28/2023  Page 3

2023 Greater 8 Boys Varsity Conference Meet - 1/28/2023

Results

(Event 5  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Marquette HS-WI JR21 24.65Dimino, Aiden

GHS-WI JR22 24.74Schelfout, Aiden

WWMUK-WI SO23 24.83Peeples, Ryland

MFHB JR24 24.95Arivazhagan, Iniyan

Brookfield Co-Op-WI SO25 25.58Lotegeluaki, Jonah A

MFHB FR26 25.65Schilling, Cameron

TOSA-WI JR27 25.76Whale, Lochlainn

South/CMH-WI FR28 25.77Pludeman, Josef

Marquette HS-WI SO29 25.89Mayorga, Aaron

WNKMP-WI SR30 26.21Leston, Lucas

GHS-WI JR*31 26.32Haensgen, Brett

WNKMP-WI FR*31 26.32Pignotti, Ryker

GHS-WI SR33 26.62Bowerman, Preston

MUSK-WI SR34 26.64Cvikel, Jordan

Marquette HS-WI JR35 26.73Stollenwork, Scott

MUSK-WI FR36 27.11Malinis, Sean

GHS-WI FR37 27.71Xu, Daniel

MFHB JR38 28.43Patel, Shivam

South/CMH-WI SR39 28.76Ecton, Noah

South/CMH-WI FR40 29.16Freek, Colin

WNKMP-WI FR41 30.39Schwerman, Tag

WNKMP-WI FR42 34.82Avendano, Jesus

WNKMP-WI JR43 36.00Fowler, Logan

WNKMP-WI FR44 40.49Wesell, Thomas

 
Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly Varsity

Meet Record: 48.49 R Kyle Bubolz2004

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Brookfield Co-Op-WI SR1 48.90Seymour, Stuart C

22.88 26.02

TOSA-WI SO2 51.89Cortright, Julian

23.94 27.95

Ahs Boys-WI SO3 54.03Steinlage, Alan

25.70 28.33

MUSK-WI JR4 54.21Wendt, Mason

25.73 28.48

MFHB SR5 54.81Chavannes, Carson

25.46 29.35

MFHB SO6 54.92Benoit, Connor

26.14 28.78

Ahs Boys-WI SR7 55.65Vayts, Matthew

25.82 29.83

Brookfield Co-Op-WI SO8 56.27Prescott, Owen W

26.24 30.03

Brookfield Co-Op-WI JR9 58.46Hamann, Adyn L

27.35 31.11

MFHB JR10 58.50Gilbertson, Jacob

26.81 31.69

Ahs Boys-WI SR11 58.74Koller, Julian

27.95 30.79

TOSA-WI FR12 59.98Krebs, Nolan

27.63 32.35

TOSA-WI SO13 1:01.47Pastijn, Max

28.71 32.76

MUSK-WI SR14 1:01.65Buelow, Ethan

28.93 32.72

WWMUK-WI SO15 1:03.36Horan, Jason

30.21 33.15

Brookfield Co-Op-WI16 1:03.58Runnells, Colin R

30.02 33.56

TOSA-WI FR17 1:04.77Clark, Dylan

30.76 34.01

WWMUK-WI SR18 1:05.88Gonzalez, Anthony

30.02 35.86

WWMUK-WI SR19 1:07.61Nuesse, Kyle

30.75 36.86

South/CMH-WI FR20 1:10.29Staszeczka, Szymon

32.54 37.75

Marquette HS-WI JR21 1:18.77Stollenwork, Scott

35.15 43.62

 
Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Meet Record: 44.55 R Lucas Farrar2018

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ahs Boys-WI SR1 45.78Hansen, Tyler

21.89 23.89

Brookfield Co-Op-WI JR2 49.18Bergin, Tom H

22.77 26.41

Ahs Boys-WI SO3 49.72Baumann, Matthew

23.53 26.19

TOSA-WI JR4 50.32Cook, Franklin

24.32 26.00

Ahs Boys-WI SR5 50.41Albrecht, Tyler

24.42 25.99

Ahs Boys-WI FR6 51.25Jacobsen, Klein

24.26 26.99

MUSK-WI JR7 51.51Leonard, Ian

24.51 27.00

Brookfield Co-Op-WI FR8 51.52Kumar, Nish

24.42 27.10

Brookfield Co-Op-WI SR9 52.04Larson, Sean E

24.82 27.22

South/CMH-WI SO10 52.54McQuestion, Alex

25.08 27.46

WWMUK-WI JR11 53.28Peters, Cooper

25.74 27.54

MUSK-WI SR12 53.36Hojnacki, Derrek

25.99 27.37

MFHB SO13 53.49Mettler, Ben

25.61 27.88

MFHB SR14 53.57Chavannes, Carson

26.42 27.15

GHS-WI JR15 53.58Schelfout, Aiden

25.65 27.93

TOSA-WI FR16 53.95Eder, Jack

25.89 28.06

WWMUK-WI SO17 54.00Peeples, Ryland

26.16 27.84

TOSA-WI SO18 54.33Zwart, Xander

26.04 28.29

MUSK-WI SR19 54.35Herda, Kenny

26.06 28.29

Marquette HS-WI SR20 54.92Groth, James

26.50 28.42
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(Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Marquette HS-WI JR21 55.03Dimino, Aiden

26.32 28.71

Brookfield Co-Op-WI SO22 55.08Lotegeluaki, Jonah A

26.13 28.95

South/CMH-WI SO23 55.95Bergmann, Grant

26.70 29.25

MFHB JR24 56.35Arivazhagan, Iniyan

27.02 29.33

MFHB SO25 56.60Dufner, Kellen

26.94 29.66

South/CMH-WI FR26 57.01Pludeman, Josef

27.04 29.97

Marquette HS-WI JR27 57.59Pedriana, Agali

27.44 30.15

MFHB FR28 57.88Rauter, Miles

27.70 30.18

WWMUK-WI FR29 58.18Liu, Derek

28.29 29.89

Marquette HS-WI SO30 58.24Mayorga, Aaron

28.71 29.53

TOSA-WI JR31 58.54Whale, Lochlainn

28.28 30.26

Marquette HS-WI JR32 59.07Blaha, Declan

28.42 30.65

WNKMP-WI SR33 59.86Leston, Lucas

27.75 32.11

WNKMP-WI SR34 1:00.04Albert, Charles

28.38 31.66

GHS-WI JR35 1:00.19Inga, John

28.48 31.71

GHS-WI JR36 1:00.21Haensgen, Brett

29.50 30.71

GHS-WI SR37 1:00.23Bowerman, Preston

28.42 31.81

WNKMP-WI FR38 1:01.47Pignotti, Ryker

29.53 31.94

GHS-WI JR39 1:02.16Schraufnagel, Ryan

29.60 32.56

WNKMP-WI JR40 1:02.48Pagelsdorf, Zach

29.91 32.57

MFHB JR41 1:03.97Patel, Shivam

30.32 33.65

South/CMH-WI SR42 1:05.70Ecton, Noah

31.06 34.64

WNKMP-WI FR43 1:06.07Schwerman, Tag

31.58 34.49

South/CMH-WI FR44 1:07.82Freek, Colin

31.24 36.58

WNKMP-WI JR45 1:20.69Fowler, Logan

37.60 43.09

 
Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Meet Record: 4:34.04 R John Acevedo2018

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ahs Boys-WI JR1 4:39.11Fischer, Anakin

24.68 27.12 28.46 28.41

28.15 28.37 28.15 28.85

28.66 28.26

South/CMH-WI SO2 4:44.92Johnson, Kyle

25.87 27.50 28.24 28.78

29.10 29.17 29.18 29.33

29.43 28.32

MFHB SR3 4:46.98Seiler, Tommy

25.74 28.42 28.66 28.89

28.93 29.23 29.38 29.57

29.69 28.47

Ahs Boys-WI FR4 4:50.58Amble, Dean

25.53 29.29 29.53 29.95

29.84 29.98 30.53 29.43

28.82 27.68

MUSK-WI SO5 4:52.08Wichman, Eli

25.04 27.60 29.07 29.83

29.94 30.26 30.10 30.45

30.63 29.16

South/CMH-WI SO6 5:01.87Maciosek Arent, Maxton

26.49 29.15 30.35 30.46

30.69 30.95 31.16 31.18

31.20 30.24

South/CMH-WI FR7 5:02.81Standarski, Eric

26.31 28.62 29.76 30.37

30.89 31.09 31.48 31.54

31.52 31.23

Brookfield Co-Op-WI FR8 5:05.92Crayne, Brady D

26.84 29.82 30.42 30.63

30.70 30.78 31.97 31.77

31.91 31.08

Brookfield Co-Op-WI SR9 5:05.99Gosnell, Ben W

26.96 29.40 30.00 30.64

31.12 31.18 31.25 31.38

31.74 32.32

Ahs Boys-WI SR10 5:08.62Getz, Ty

27.22 30.08 30.85 31.16

31.19 31.80 31.62 32.06

32.07 30.57

Marquette HS-WI FR11 5:09.93Keenen, William

26.95 29.33 30.14 31.04

32.10 31.73 32.00 32.33

31.96 32.35

South/CMH-WI FR12 5:09.97Lemm, Sam

28.03 30.58 31.14 31.76

31.66 32.31 31.33 31.72

30.97 30.47

Ahs Boys-WI JR13 5:13.92Gibes-Pearl, Lucas

27.44 30.19 31.26 31.69

31.72 32.58 32.99 32.82

32.30 30.93
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Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MFHB SO14 5:14.13Douglas, Sam

28.02 30.95 31.93 32.32

31.70 32.36 31.91 32.13

31.89 30.92

South/CMH-WI SR15 5:21.80Zylstra, Ryan

29.22 32.61 32.54 32.63

32.82 32.16 32.67 32.84

32.79 31.52

MUSK-WI FR16 5:24.40Bader, Youseph

27.84 30.79 31.69 32.72

32.93 33.60 33.91 33.94

34.14 32.84

Marquette HS-WI JR17 5:28.60Bates, Marshall

28.76 31.23 32.46 33.35

33.22 33.05 34.19 34.26

1:08.08

MFHB JR18 5:44.88Luckmann, Jason

29.43 34.34 35.33 34.33

35.47 34.77 35.99 35.68

36.55 32.99

TOSA-WI SR19 5:53.66Pokrandt, Kaito

29.62 32.80 34.97 35.60

36.61 37.23 37.06 37.54

37.11 35.12

GHS-WI SO20 6:01.09Knight, Jayden

30.76 34.72 36.42 36.46

36.24 37.62 37.43 37.72

37.36 36.36

 
Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity

Meet Record: 1:25.62 R Waukesha South/CMH2018

J. Carlson, C. Farrell, J. Acevedo, B. Baertlein

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:27.02Brookfield Co-Op-WI

1) Bergin, Tom H JR 2) Prescott, Owen W SO

3) Smith, Caleb C SO 4) Seymour, Stuart C SR

22.38 22.79 21.44 20.41

A2 1:27.48Ahs Boys-WI

1) Hansen, Tyler SR 2) Haeuser, Mateo JR

3) Hansen, Tanner SO 4) Fischer, Anakin JR

21.27 21.93 22.89 21.39

B3 1:31.98Brookfield Co-Op-WI

1) Dinusson-Wiger, Luke O FR 2) Stich, Jackson D SO

3) Tierney, Dylan R SR 4) Kumar, Nish FR

23.32 23.36 22.68 22.62

B4 1:32.80Ahs Boys-WI

1) Jacobsen, Klein FR 2) Albrecht, Tyler SR

3) Steinlage, Alan SO 4) Amble, Dean FR

23.74 23.04 23.68 22.34

A5 1:33.16TOSA-WI

1) Zwart, Xander SO 2) Cortright, Julian SO

3) Eder, Jack FR 4) Cook, Franklin JR

23.96 24.14 22.17 22.89

A6 1:33.52South/CMH-WI

1) James, Logan JR 2) McQuestion, Alex SO

3) Babcock, Ben JR 4) Standarski, Eric FR

23.37 23.38 23.28 23.49

A7 1:35.40MFHB

1) Chavannes, Carson SR 2) Gilbertson, Jacob JR

3) Ryun, Davis FR 4) Mettler, Ben SO

24.20 24.06 24.27 22.87

A8 1:36.30MUSK-WI

1) Leonard, Ian JR 2) Hojnacki, Derrek SR

3) Buelow, Ethan SR 4) Herda, Kenny SR

23.04 23.92 24.90 24.44

A9 1:38.20WNKMP-WI

1) Pignotti, Ryker FR 2) Hartmann, Tyler SR

3) Leston, Lucas SR 4) Engelien, Brode FR

25.66 21.29 25.97 25.28

A10 1:40.41GHS-WI

1) Warmke, Connor SO 2) Bowerman, Preston SR

3) Haensgen, Brett JR 4) Schelfout, Aiden JR

24.31 26.57 25.66 23.87

B11 1:41.07MFHB

1) Rauter, Miles FR 2) Schilling, Cameron FR

3) Kulkarni, Vihaan FR 4) Arivazhagan, Iniyan JR

26.55 25.33 24.94 24.25

A12 1:41.79WWMUK-WI

1) Horan, Jason SO 2) Liu, Derek FR

3) Peters, Cooper JR 4) Peeples, Ryland SO

26.39 26.66 24.35 24.39

B13 1:42.06South/CMH-WI

1) Pludeman, Josef FR 2) Lemm, Sam FR

3) Bergmann, Grant SO 4) Staszeczka, Szymon FR

25.62 24.44 24.94 27.06

A14 1:42.91Marquette HS-WI

1) Groth, Thomas FR 2) Stollenwork, Scott JR

3) Donnelly, Padraic FR 4) Bates, Marshall JR

25.66 26.49 25.38 25.38

B15 1:45.30MUSK-WI

1) Cvikel, Jordan SR 2) Malinis, Sean FR

3) Anschutz, Alex 4) Swallich, Noah

26.75 27.11 27.23 24.21

B16 1:46.86TOSA-WI

1) Whale, Lochlainn JR 2) Hughes, Michael SO

3) Clark, Dylan FR 4) Novalija, Goran FR

26.01 26.85 27.33 26.67

B17 1:57.69WNKMP-WI

1) Albert, Charles SR 2) Pagelsdorf, Zach JR

3) Schwerman, Tag FR 4) Avendano, Jesus FR

26.35 27.04 30.21 34.09

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke Varsity

Meet Record: 49.64 R Jacob Carlson2020

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Brookfield Co-Op-WI SR1 49.16RSeymour, Stuart C

24.05 25.11

MUSK-WI SR2 50.97Slonac, Ryan

24.74 26.23

Brookfield Co-Op-WI SO3 53.50Smith, Caleb C

26.47 27.03

Ahs Boys-WI SO4 55.65Baumann, Matthew

27.15 28.50

Brookfield Co-Op-WI SO5 55.72Prescott, Owen W

27.44 28.28
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(Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Brookfield Co-Op-WI SO6 56.90Neumeier, Sullivan R

27.35 29.55

WWMUK-WI SR7 57.15Bertram, Joe

27.43 29.72

Brookfield Co-Op-WI8 57.50Thomas, Luke E

27.27 30.23

Ahs Boys-WI FR9 58.06Albrecht, Will

27.97 30.09

MFHB FR10 59.12Carlson, Brody

28.57 30.55

Ahs Boys-WI SR11 1:02.10Vayts, Matthew

30.38 31.72

MFHB SO12 1:02.58Dufner, Kellen

30.10 32.48

MFHB FR13 1:02.81Kulkarni, Vihaan

30.31 32.50

Ahs Boys-WI SO14 1:02.88Buznea, Mihai

30.87 32.01

WWMUK-WI SR15 1:04.13Nuesse, Kyle

31.36 32.77

WWMUK-WI SR16 1:05.38Motley, Jackson

31.47 33.91

Marquette HS-WI JR17 1:08.69Blaha, Declan

33.70 34.99

MFHB JR18 1:08.89Luckmann, Jason

33.46 35.43

TOSA-WI FR19 1:10.67Clark, Dylan

35.05 35.62

 
Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke Varsity

Meet Record: 55.43 R Lance Johnson2022

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ahs Boys-WI SR1 55.87Johnson, Lance

26.30 29.57

TOSA-WI SO2 58.80Cortright, Julian

27.22 31.58

Ahs Boys-WI JR3 59.45Haeuser, Mateo

28.02 31.43

WNKMP-WI SR4 59.60Hartmann, Tyler

27.71 31.89

Brookfield Co-Op-WI SO5 59.97Stich, Jackson D

28.12 31.85

Ahs Boys-WI SO6 1:00.00Hansen, Tanner

28.23 31.77

Ahs Boys-WI SR7 1:00.02Wisener, Cooper

27.92 32.10

Brookfield Co-Op-WI JR8 1:01.85Hamann, Adyn L

29.16 32.69

South/CMH-WI JR9 1:01.91Babcock, Ben

28.84 33.07

Brookfield Co-Op-WI FR10 1:02.17Dinusson-Wiger, Luke O

29.32 32.85

MUSK-WI SO11 1:02.37Jewell, Carter

29.51 32.86

MUSK-WI JR12 1:02.67Leonard, Ian

29.58 33.09

South/CMH-WI JR13 1:03.27James, Logan

29.17 34.10

Brookfield Co-Op-WI SR14 1:03.75Tierney, Dylan R

29.58 34.17

Ahs Boys-WI SR15 1:04.62Spaulding, Brenden

30.11 34.51

Brookfield Co-Op-WI16 1:04.89Lu, Benji

30.77 34.12

South/CMH-WI FR17 1:05.83Skudlarczyk, Dominic

31.09 34.74

Marquette HS-WI FR18 1:06.60Donnelly, Padraic

31.42 35.18

GHS-WI SO19 1:06.99Warmke, Connor

31.13 35.86

MFHB SO20 1:07.84Mettler, Ben

31.21 36.63

WNKMP-WI FR21 1:08.58Heimsch, Gabe

32.92 35.66

Marquette HS-WI JR22 1:10.28Pedriana, Agali

33.35 36.93

MFHB JR23 1:11.68Mason, Carter

33.08 38.60

Marquette HS-WI FR24 1:12.80Groth, Thomas

34.79 38.01

MFHB SR25 1:12.97Wichman, Keegan

34.27 38.70

TOSA-WI SO26 1:13.13Hughes, Michael

34.71 38.42

MUSK-WI FR27 1:13.27Malinis, Sean

34.75 38.52

MUSK-WI SR28 1:13.80Cvikel, Jordan

34.42 39.38

MFHB SO29 1:13.95Wichman, Reilly

34.36 39.59

TOSA-WI FR30 1:16.12Novalija, Goran

35.19 40.93

WNKMP-WI FR31 1:16.35Engelien, Brode

36.68 39.67

WWMUK-WI SO32 1:17.07Graff, Jason

35.89 41.18

WWMUK-WI SO33 1:18.74Sponholz, Dominic

36.70 42.04

South/CMH-WI FR34 1:22.38Staszeczka, Szymon

38.22 44.16

GHS-WI FR35 1:22.48Xu, Daniel

40.13 42.35

GHS-WI JR36 1:26.11Schraufnagel, Ryan

40.60 45.51

WNKMP-WI FR37 2:00.06Wesell, Thomas

57.85 1:02.21
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Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity

Meet Record: 3:09.04 R Brookfield Co-op2022

S. Seymour, T. Bergin, M. Long, B. Miller

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:09.16Ahs Boys-WI

1) Hansen, Tyler SR 2) Fischer, Anakin JR

3) Baumann, Matthew SO 4) Johnson, Lance SR

21.72 45.71 22.69 47.99

23.11 48.94 21.59 46.52

A2 3:12.85Brookfield Co-Op-WI

1) Bergin, Tom H JR 2) Prescott, Owen W SO

3) Smith, Caleb C SO 4) Seymour, Stuart C SR

23.00 48.84 23.87 50.58

22.39 47.81 21.70 45.62

A3 3:15.43MUSK-WI

1) Wichman, Eli SO 2) Wendt, Mason JR

3) Jewell, Carter SO 4) Slonac, Ryan SR

24.46 50.65 23.80 49.70

23.43 47.98 22.35 47.10

A4 3:24.79South/CMH-WI

1) Johnson, Kyle SO 2) McQuestion, Alex SO

3) Babcock, Ben JR 4) Maciosek Arent, Maxton SO

23.92 49.81 23.83 51.91

24.84 52.27 24.36 50.80

A5 3:25.32MFHB

1) Benoit, Connor SO 2) Chavannes, Carson SR

3) Carlson, Brody FR 4) Seiler, Tommy SR

24.26 51.31 25.37 52.36

25.05 53.04 23.04 48.61

B6 3:25.46Ahs Boys-WI

1) Jacobsen, Klein FR 2) Gibes-Pearl, Dominick FR

3) Amble, Dean FR 4) Albrecht, Tyler SR

24.97 52.44 24.75 52.42

23.51 50.20 24.47 50.40

B7 3:31.50Brookfield Co-Op-WI

1) Neumeier, Sullivan R SO 2) Thomas, Luke E

3) Hamann, Adyn L JR 4) Gosnell, Ben W SR

25.72 53.26 25.41 53.66

24.40 51.88 24.95 52.70

A8 3:36.43TOSA-WI

1) Zwart, Xander SO 2) Eder, Jack FR

3) Krebs, Nolan FR 4) Thuli, Jacob SR

25.83 54.07 26.21 55.11

26.24 54.93 24.73 52.32

A9 3:36.53WWMUK-WI

1) Bertram, Joe SR 2) Peters, Cooper JR

3) Motley, Jackson SR 4) Nuesse, Kyle SR

24.42 51.14 25.93 54.54

26.03 55.36 26.08 55.49

A10 3:37.73Marquette HS-WI

1) Dimino, Aiden JR 2) Groth, James SR

3) Bates, Marshall JR 4) Keenen, William FR

26.22 55.59 25.95 54.38

26.02 55.11 25.10 52.65

B11 3:39.34South/CMH-WI

1) Lemm, Sam FR 2) Zylstra, Ryan SR

3) Skudlarczyk, Dominic FR 4) Bergmann, Grant SO

25.88 53.98 26.05 54.80

26.25 55.36 25.69 55.20

B12 3:42.53MFHB

1) Ryun, Davis FR 2) Douglas, Sam SO

3) Kulkarni, Vihaan FR 4) Schilling, Cameron FR

27.31 57.21 26.19 54.86

26.13 55.77 26.16 54.69

B13 3:45.30MUSK-WI

1) Bader, Youseph FR 2) Swallich, Noah

3) Anschutz, Alex 4) Hojnacki, Derrek SR

26.08 54.06 16.95 56.45

29.66 1:01.42 25.36 53.37

B14 3:52.89Marquette HS-WI

1) Mayorga, Aaron SO 2) Blaha, Declan JR

3) Pedriana, Agali JR 4) Groth, Thomas FR

27.40 56.98 28.68 59.60

28.18 59.17 27.56 57.14

A15 3:58.69WNKMP-WI

1) Engelien, Brode FR 2) Albert, Charles SR

3) Pagelsdorf, Zach JR 4) Heimsch, Gabe FR

27.88 57.80 28.35 1:00.39

30.24 1:03.26 26.96 57.24

B16 3:59.36TOSA-WI

1) Whale, Lochlainn JR 2) Novalija, Goran FR

3) Pokrandt, Kaito SR 4) Pastijn, Max SO

28.62 1:00.64 29.28 1:02.71

28.10 57.53 27.62 58.48

A17 4:06.55GHS-WI

1) Inga, John JR 2) Schraufnagel, Ryan JR

3) Knight, Jayden SO 4) Bowerman, Preston SR

29.06 1:01.00 29.57 1:03.03

28.92 1:01.08 28.12 1:01.44

B18 5:27.30WNKMP-WI

1) Schwerman, Tag FR 2) Fowler, Logan JR

3) Wesell, Thomas FR 4) Avendano, Jesus FR

31.78 1:08.76 39.48 1:28.17

41.56 1:31.72 36.77 1:18.65

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Arrowhead High School Boys 591

2. Brookfield Co-Op High School 493

3. Waukesha South/CMH 260

4. Muskego High School 256

5. MenoFalls/Sussex Boys 224

6. Wauwatosa Hurricanes 174

7. North/KM/Pewaukee 80

8. Waukesha West / Mukwonago 75

9. Marquette University Mens Swim 63

10. Germantown High School 22


